
England Athletics U17 & U15 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 14 & 15 March 2015

U17M Heptathlon

Terr C/fwd

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Day 1

1 19 Sam Talbot Exeter Harriers MCAA 7.05 865 865 1 6.87 783 1,648 1 12.39 630 2,278 1 1.69 536 2,814 2 2,814

2 14 Max Price Stevenage & North Herts AC Scotland 7.22 806 806 2 6.25 641 1,447 2 12.98 666 2,113 2 1.90 714 2,827 1 2,827

3 6 Josh Hewett Manx Harriers Northern 7.61 678 678 7 6.30 652 1,330 3 10.92 541 1,871 3 1.96 767 2,638 3 2,638

4 17 David Ryan Ireland Ireland 7.47 723 723 3 6.01 589 1,312 4 11.11 553 1,865 4 1.72 560 2,425 4 2,425

5 15 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC Northern 7.67 659 659 8 5.75 533 1,192 7 11.71 589 1,781 7 1.78 610 2,391 5 2,391

6 18 William Seed Cleethorpes & District AC Northern 7.52 706 706 5 5.84 552 1,258 6 10.85 537 1,795 6 1.54 419 2,214 9 2,214

7 5 Daniel Green Unattached N/A 7.52 706 706 5 5.48 477 1,183 8 10.63 524 1,707 8 1.66 512 2,219 8 2,219

8 1 Kristian Brown Basildon AC SEAA 7.51 710 710 4 5.90 565 1,275 5 11.63 584 1,859 5 1.63 488 2,347 6 2,347

9 11 Peter Keefe Stevenage & North Herts AC SEAA 7.78 625 625 11 5.38 457 1,082 12 11.48 575 1,657 9 1.69 536 2,193 10 2,193

10 3 Seamus Derbyshire City of Stoke AC MCAA 7.90 589 589 14 5.77 537 1,126 10 8.15 375 1,501 12 1.51 396 1,897 13 1,897

11 13 Cal Mclennan Edinburgh AC SEAA 7.83 610 610 12 5.08 398 1,008 13 10.72 529 1,537 11 1.57 441 1,978 12 1,978

12 20 Jamie Worman Cheltenham Harriers MCAA 7.87 598 598 13 5.86 556 1,154 9 9.57 460 1,614 10 1.78 610 2,224 7 2,224

13 10 Oscar Jopp Stevenage & North Herts AC SEAA 7.98 565 565 15 5.10 402 967 14 7.27 323 1,290 16 1.75 585 1,875 14 1,875

14 4 Thomas Evans Wrexham AAC Welsh 8.08 537 537 16 5.05 392 929 16 9.32 445 1,374 14 1.54 419 1,793 15 1,793

15 8 Nathan Hood Kingston Upon Hull AC Northern 8.27 484 484 17 5.39 459 943 15 7.83 356 1,299 15 1.51 396 1,695 16 1,695

16 9 Ioan Jenkins Neath Harriers Welsh 7.76 631 631 9 5.52 485 1,116 11 7.08 312 1,428 13 1.72 560 1,988 11 1,988

2 Ben Clarke Worcester AC MCAA 7.76 631 631 9 631 17 10.41 510 1,141 17 DNS * *

1 19 Sam Talbot Exeter Harriers MCAA 8.01 979 3,793 1 3.25 418 4,211 1 02:53.68 728 4,939 1

2 14 Max Price Stevenage & North Herts AC Scotland 8.40 884 3,711 2 3.55 496 4,207 2 03:13.46 538 4,745 2

3 6 Josh Hewett Manx Harriers Northern 8.93 761 3,399 3 2.95 345 3,744 3 03:05.48 612 4,356 3

4 17 David Ryan Ireland Ireland 8.79 793 3,218 4 2.65 275 3,493 4 03:02.69 638 4,131 4

5 15 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC Northern 9.47 646 3,037 6 3.25 418 3,455 5 03:04.47 621 4,076 5

6 18 William Seed Cleethorpes & District AC Northern 8.98 750 2,964 7 2.45 231 3,195 8 03:00.27 662 3,857 6

7 5 Daniel Green Unattached N/A 9.16 711 2,930 8 3.15 393 3,323 6 03:15.98 516 3,839 7

8 1 Kristian Brown Basildon AC SEAA 8.88 772 3,119 5 NHC 3,119 9 03:03.03 635 3,754 8

9 11 Peter Keefe Stevenage & North Herts AC SEAA 9.29 683 2,876 9 2.95 345 3,221 7 03:15.68 519 3,740 9

10 3 Seamus Derbyshire City of Stoke AC MCAA 8.68 818 2,715 11 2.85 321 3,036 10 03:01.92 646 3,682 10

11 13 Cal Mclennan Edinburgh AC SEAA 10.31 484 2,462 14 2.85 321 2,783 13 02:57.97 684 3,467 11

12 20 Jamie Worman Cheltenham Harriers MCAA 9.59 621 2,845 10 NHC 2,845 12 03:08.50 583 3,428 12

13 10 Oscar Jopp Stevenage & North Herts AC SEAA 9.25 692 2,567 13 2.85 321 2,888 11 03:18.75 492 3,380 13

14 4 Thomas Evans Wrexham AAC Welsh 10.25 495 2,288 15 2.65 275 2,563 15 02:56.37 700 3,263 14

15 8 Nathan Hood Kingston Upon Hull AC Northern 10.62 430 2,125 16 2.05 149 2,274 16 03:16.52 511 2,785 15

16 9 Ioan Jenkins Neath Harriers Welsh 9.43 654 2,642 12 NHC 2,642 14 2,642 16

2 Ben Clarke Worcester AC MCAA * * *

60m Hurdles Pole Vault 1000m

60m Long Jump Shot High Jump
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 14 & 15 March 2015

U17 Men's Day 1

U17 Men's 60m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 1 Kristian Brown Basildon AC 7.51 710

2 18 William Seed Cleethorpes & District AC 7.52 706

3 13 Cal Mclennan Edinburgh AC 7.83 610

4 20 Jamie Worman Cheltenham Harriers 7.87 598

5 8 Nathan Hood Kingston Upon Hull AC 8.27 484

U17 Men's 60m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 6 Josh Hewett Manx Harriers 7.61 678

2 15 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC 7.67 659

3 2 Ben Clarke Worcester AC 7.76 631

4 9 Ioan Jenkins Neath Harriers 7.76 631

5 11 Peter Keefe Stevenage & North Herts AC 7.78 625

6 4 Thomas Evans Wrexham AAC 8.08 537

U17 Men's 60m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 19 Sam Talbot Exeter Harriers 7.05 865

2 14 Max Price Stevenage & North Herts AC 7.22 806

3 17 David Ryan Ireland 7.47 723

4 5 Daniel Green Unattached 7.52 706

5 3 Seamus Derbyshire City of Stoke AC 7.90 589

6 10 Oscar Jopp Stevenage & North Herts AC 7.98 565
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 14 & 15 March 2015

U17 Men's Day 2

U17 Men's 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 1 Kristian Brown Basildon AC 8.88 772

2 18 William Seed Cleethorpes & District AC 8.98 750

3 20 Jamie Worman Cheltenham Harriers 9.59 621

4 13 Cal Mclennan Edinburgh AC 10.31 484

5 8 Nathan Hood Kingston Upon Hull AC 10.62 430

6

7

U17 Men's 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 6 Josh Hewett Manx Harriers 8.93 761

2 11 Peter Keefe Stevenage & North Herts AC 9.29 683

3 9 Ioan Jenkins Neath Harriers 9.43 654

4 15 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.47 646

5 4 Thomas Evans Wrexham AAC 10.25 495

6

7

U17 Men's 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 19 Sam Talbot Exeter Harriers 8.01 979

2 14 Max Price Stevenage & North Herts AC 8.40 884

3 3 Seamus Derbyshire City of Stoke AC 8.68 818

4 17 David Ryan Ireland 8.79 793

5 5 Daniel Green Unattached 9.16 711

6 10 Oscar Jopp Stevenage & North Herts AC 9.25 692

7
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 14 & 15 March 2015

U17 Men's Day 2

U17 Men's 1000m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 4 Thomas Evans Wrexham AAC 02:56.37 700

2 13 Cal Mclennan Edinburgh AC 02:57.97 684

3 3 Seamus Derbyshire City of Stoke AC 03:01.92 646

4 1 Kristian Brown Basildon AC 03:03.03 635

5 20 Jamie Worman Cheltenham Harriers 03:08.50 583

6 8 Nathan Hood Kingston Upon Hull AC 03:16.52 511

7 10 Oscar Jopp Stevenage & North Herts AC 03:18.75 492

8

U17 Men's 1000m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 19 Sam Talbot Exeter Harriers 02:53.68 728

2 18 William Seed Cleethorpes & District AC 03:00.27 662

3 17 David Ryan Ireland 03:02.69 638

4 15 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC 03:04.47 621

5 6 Josh Hewett Manx Harriers 03:05.48 612

6 14 Max Price Stevenage & North Herts AC 03:13.46 538

7 11 Peter Keefe Stevenage & North Herts AC 03:15.68 519

8 5 Daniel Green Unattached 03:15.98 516
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 3 Seamus Derbyshire City of Stoke AC 8 8

2 1 Kristian Brown Basildon AC 5 5

3 19 Sam Talbot Exeter Harriers 1 1

4 13 Cal Mclennan Edinburgh AC 15 15

5 4 Thomas Evans Wrexham AAC 16 16

6 9 Ioan Jenkins Neath Harriers 10 10

7 5 Daniel Green Unattached 11 11

8 2 Ben Clarke Worcester AC

9 11 Peter Keefe Stevenage & North Herts AC 13 13

10 8 Nathan Hood Kingston Upon Hull AC 12 12

11 20 Jamie Worman Cheltenham Harriers 6 6

12 14 Max Price Stevenage & North Herts AC 3 3

13 15 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC 9 9

14 6 Josh Hewett Manx Harriers 2 2

15 17 David Ryan Ireland 4 4

16 18 William Seed Cleethorpes & District AC 7 7

17 10 Oscar Jopp Stevenage & North Herts AC 14 14
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

EIS, Sheffield

11:15

VENUE DATE Saturday 14/03/2015

Long Jump U17 Men Pool A TIME

England Athletics U17 & U15 CE
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 20 Jamie Worman Cheltenham Harriers 12 12

2 14 Max Price Stevenage & North Herts AC 1 1

3 8 Nathan Hood Kingston Upon Hull AC 15 15

4 11 Peter Keefe Stevenage & North Herts AC 5 5

5 15 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC 3 3

6 2 Ben Clarke Worcester AC 11 11

7 6 Josh Hewett Manx Harriers 7 7

8 5 Daniel Green Unattached 10 10

9 17 David Ryan Ireland 6 6

10 9 Ioan Jenkins Neath Harriers 17 17

11 18 William Seed Cleethorpes & District AC 8 8

12 4 Thomas Evans Wrexham AAC 13 13

13 10 Oscar Jopp Stevenage & North Herts AC 16 16

14 13 Cal Mclennan Edinburgh AC 9 9

15 3 Seamus Derbyshire City of Stoke AC 14 14

16 19 Sam Talbot Exeter Harriers 2 2

17 1 Kristian Brown Basildon AC 4 4
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

EIS, Sheffield

12:45

DATE Saturday 14/03/2015England Athletics U17 & U15 CE VENUE 

Shot Put U17 Men Pool A TIME
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Saturday 14/03/2015MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE England Athletics U17 & U15 CE

High Jump U17 Men Pool A TIME 13:45

EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 3 Seamus Derbyshire City of Stoke AC 15

2 19 Sam Talbot Exeter Harriers 8

3 8 Nathan Hood Kingston Upon Hull AC 15

4 14 Max Price Stevenage & North Herts AC 2

5 1 Kristian Brown Basildon AC 11

6 20 Jamie Worman Cheltenham Harriers 3

7 9 Ioan Jenkins Neath Harriers 6

8 17 David Ryan Ireland 6

9 18 William Seed Cleethorpes & District AC 13

10 5 Daniel Green Unattached 10

11 4 Thomas Evans Wrexham AAC 13

12 6 Josh Hewett Manx Harriers 1

13 10 Oscar Jopp Stevenage & North Herts AC 5

14 2 Ben Clarke Worcester AC

15 13 Cal Mclennan Edinburgh AC 12

16 15 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC 3

17 11 Peter Keefe Stevenage & North Herts AC 8

18
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20 14 Max Price Stevenage & North Herts AC

21 20 Jamie Worman Cheltenham Harriers

22 9 Ioan Jenkins Neath Harriers

23 17 David Ryan Ireland

24 6 Josh Hewett Manx Harriers

25 10 Oscar Jopp Stevenage & North Herts AC

26 15 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

TIME

MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE England Athletics U17 & U15 CE

Pole Vault U17 Men Pool A

EIS, Sheffield Sunday 15/03/2015DATE 

Order No NAME CLUB

1 10 Oscar Jopp Stevenage & North Herts AC 7

2 3 Seamus Derbyshire City of Stoke AC 7

3 17 David Ryan Ireland 10

4 14 Max Price Stevenage & North Herts AC 1

5 19 Sam Talbot Exeter Harriers 2

6 5 Daniel Green Unattached 4

7 11 Peter Keefe Stevenage & North Herts AC 5

8 9 Ioan Jenkins Neath Harriers

9 15 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC 2

10 4 Thomas Evans Wrexham AAC 10

11 6 Josh Hewett Manx Harriers 5

12 18 William Seed Cleethorpes & District AC 12

13 13 Cal Mclennan Edinburgh AC 7

14 1 Kristian Brown Basildon AC

15 8 Nathan Hood Kingston Upon Hull AC 13

16 20 Jamie Worman Cheltenham Harriers
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19 14 Max Price Stevenage & North Herts AC

20 19 Sam Talbot Exeter Harriers

21 5 Daniel Green Unattached

22 15 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC
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